

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20947-20949/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2008 in LPA No. 49/2003 & LPA No. 51/2003 & LPA No. 72/2002 of the HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MANAGING COMMITTEE, JAME MASJID

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.SESHA REDDY & ANR. ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.
 Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
 Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Amit S. Chauhan, Adv.
 Mr. Abhijeet Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Friday, 5.9.2008.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master